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NRDS [D Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 06/08/13 Thru 1016013

Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 8

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realiors

6638 Lake Of The Wood Point

Galena, OH 43021
658002147 Decarlo, Terri S.

13i5

658020948 DefFrancisco, Vincent J.

1315 Beechlake Dr,

Columbus, OH 43235

658020848 DeFrancisco, Vincent J.

658007087 Denehy, Sharon |

2268 Abington Road

1315

Columbus, OH 43221

658007087 Denehy, Sharon I
670000141 Dennis, Norma J.

1315

5292 Meadowood Lane
Westerville, OH 43082

670000141 Dennis, Norma J.
658011529 DeSena, Arnold
7577 Adcock Rd

1315

Westerville, OH 43082

658011529 DeSena, Arnold

658020093 Deubner, Jessica L.
4338 Cameron Rd.
Hilliard, OH 43026

658020093 Deubner, Jessica t.

558011145 DeVoe, Stanley R.

1388
1399

i35

4755 Heath Trails Road
Hilliard, OH 43026-7434

B58011145 DeVoe, Stanley R.
658015343 DeVore, Julie A.

486 Flat River Street

1315

Pickerington, OH 43147

658015343 DeVore, Julie A.
Dewey, David
2951 Halstead Rd.

CORI1:

Columbus, OH 43221-2526

Dewey, David

558017933 Dillon, James R.

1985 henderson Rd.

1399
1399
1399

#208

Columbus, OH 43220

658017933 Dillon, James R.
658015420 Disbrow, Karen D.
5655 Wexler Rd
Dublin, OH 43016
658015420 Disbrow, Karen D.
658001488 Drake, Marjorie
1849 Baldridge Rd

1315

1315

Columbus, OH 43221-3811

658001488 Drake, Marjorie
Druggan, Larry A.
8565 Crail Court
Dublin, OH 43017
Druggan, Larry A.

658020568 Duff, John P.

1315

1399

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluniary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2013 CORPAC
2013 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit cards

2013 CORPAC
2013 CORPAC
2013 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

2013 CORPAC

5371602 470697

5371086

468068

5371282

458654

5371237 4568538

5371720 471073

5372585 472630

5374554 475055

5371582 470551

5370976 467721

5371010 467799

0710113

061713

06122113

06/20M3

08/30M13
081313

p
p

877

s

1103
cash

Member Total: 2 Recoids

0630113

0711913

09/06/13

09/30/13
08/13n3
081313

e

CrEre e

card

1200
cash
cash

Member Total: 3 Records

06/3013

061313

06/14/13

08/30/13

1068

T

2482

250.00
5.00

255.00

20.00

375.00

500.00
5.00
25.00

530.00

20.00

250.00



